BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIsT DATED 12.01.2023
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

zz' CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

CLAIM STATEMENT

01 |ID No.144/2022  |Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors. | Army Battle Honours Mess

02 [ID No.194/2022  |Ms. Priya Kashyap & 08 Ors.  Department of Training & Technical Education & Ors.
03 |ID No.196/2022  |Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari National Institute of Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases
04 |ID No.197/2022  |The General Secretary Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

05 |ID No.234/2022 [The Vice President Bank of Baroda

WRITTEN STATEMENT

06 |ID No. 24/2021 Sh. Rahul D.IAL & Anr.

07 D No.25/2021  [Sh. Janesh l.G.L. & Ors.

08 ID No.54/2019  Sh.Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors. D.M.R.C. & Ors.

09 ID No.245/2019  [Sh. Bhola Nath Yadav & 02 Ors.  INDMC & Anr.

10 D No.188 /2021  |Sh. Abid Hussain Airport Authority of India & Ors.
11 ID No. 34/2022  |Sh. Anil Kumar SDM.C. & Anr.

12 |ID No.145/2022  |Sh. Gaurav Singh & 08 Ors.  .CS.ILL. & Anr.

13 ID No.153/2022  |Smt. Anita JN.U.

14 ID No.183/2022  |Sh. Ram Kumar Income Tax Department & Anr.

15 ID No.143/2022  |Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors. N.D.M.C.

16 ID No.195/2022  Sh. Dilbagh Singh N.D.M.C.

17 ID No.248/2022 |Sh. Vinod Central Goods & Services Tax & Anr.

18 ID No.250/2022  Sh. Baljit Singh RB.I. & Anr.

19 |ID No.233/2022  |Mohd. Juber Khan Telesonic Network Ltd.
REJOINDER

20 |ID No.283/2021  |Sh. Nirmal Barman Food Corporation of India

21 |ID No.284/2021 |Sh. Rajendra Babu Food Corporation of India

22 |ID No.285/2021  |Sh. Prahalad Food Corporation of India

23 |ID No.286/2021  |Sh. Anil Kumar Food Corporation of India

24 |ID No.287/2021  |Sh. Hakim Singh Food Corporation of India

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

25 |ID No. 12/2020 Sh. Kishori C.PW.D. & Ors.



26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

ID No. 13/2020
ID No. 14/2020
ID No. 15/2020
ID No. 16/2020
ID No. 17/2020
ID No. 18/2020
ID No. 58/2019
ID No. 33/2022
ID No. 63/2022

ID No.169/2022

ID No. 10/2009
ID No. 96/2019
ID No. 49/2019
ID No.129/2020
ID No.131/2020

ID No.227/2021

ID No. 56/2008
ID No.172/2015
ID No. 85/2016
ID No. 34/2017
ID No.231/2018
ID No.209/2019
ID No.210/2019
ID No.211/2019
ID No. 32/2020
ID No. 33/2020
ID No.119/2021

ID No.209/2018

ID No.108/2014

Smt. Girja

Mohd. Moti

Smt. Sushela

Sh. Prabhu Dayal Verma
Sh. Jagdish

Smt. Rani Devi Verma
Sh.Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.
Sh. Satender Sharma
Sh.Vishesh Kumar

Sh. Bablu

C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.P.WD. &Ors.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.
N.D.M.C. & Anr.
C.P.W.D.

D.IAL

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Jagdish Prasad

Smt. Urmila Chauhan

Sh. Suresh Rajak & 142 Ors.
Smt.Nagina

Smt.Sheela

Sh. Praveen Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui
Sh. Giri Raj

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur
Sh. Rajiv & Ors.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky
Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.
Sh. Deshraj Singh

Sh. Hukum Chand

Smt. Manisha Thakur

Sh. Satish Chand

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Rajveer

Chief Post Master General
JN.U. & Anr.

C.PWD.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

Engineer India Ltd & Ors.

Bombay Mercantile Co-Op. Bank

Airport Authority of India

Bank of Baroda.

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable

Stephens College

DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.

Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.



FURTHER PROCEEDING
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ID. No.12/2016

Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable
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LCA No. 42/2018

Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable




