## **CAUSE LIST DATED 12.01.2023 HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS** CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS No. CLAIM STATEMENT 01 ID No.144/2022 Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors. Army Battle Honours Mess 02 ID No.194/2022 Ms. Priya Kashyap & 08 Ors. Department of Training & Technical Education & Ors. 03 ID No.196/2022 Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari National Institute of Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases 04 ID No.197/2022 The General Secretary Lady Harding Medical College & Ors. 05 ID No.234/2022 The Vice President Bank of Baroda WRITTEN STATEMENT 06 ID No. 24/2021 Sh. Rahul D.I.A.L. & Anr. 07 ID No. 25/2021 Sh. Janesh I.G.L. & Ors. D.M.R.C. & Ors. 80 ID No. 54/2019 Sh. Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors. Sh. Bhola Nath Yadav & 02 Ors. NDMC & Anr. 09 ID No.245/2019 10 ID No.188 /2021 Sh. Abid Hussain Airport Authority of India & Ors. 11 ID No. 34/2022 Sh. Anil Kumar S.D.M.C. & Anr. 12 ID No.145/2022 Sh. Gaurav Singh & 08 Ors. I.C.S.I.L. & Anr. 13 ID No.153/2022 Smt. Anita J.N.U. 14 ID No.183/2022 Sh. Ram Kumar Income Tax Department & Anr. 15 ID No.143/2022 Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors. N.D.M.C. 16 ID No.195/2022 Sh. Dilbagh Singh N.D.M.C. 17 ID No.248/2022 Sh. Vinod Central Goods & Services Tax & Anr. 18 ID No.250/2022 Sh. Baljit Singh R.B.I. & Anr. 19 ID No.233/2022 Mohd. Juber Khan Telesonic Network Ltd. REJOINDER 20 ID No.283/2021 Sh. Nirmal Barman Food Corporation of India 21 ID No.284/2021 Sh. Rajendra Babu Food Corporation of India 22 ID No.285/2021 Sh. Prahalad Food Corporation of India 23 ID No.286/2021 Sh. Anil Kumar Food Corporation of India 24 ID No.287/2021 Sh. Hakim Singh Food Corporation of India REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES 25 ID No. 12/2020 C.P.W.D. & Ors. Sh. Kishori

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

26	ID No. 13/2020	Smt. Girja	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
27	ID No. 14/2020	Mohd. Moti	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
28	ID No. 15/2020	Smt. Sushela	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 16/2020	Sh. Prabhu Dayal Verma	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
30	ID No. 17/2020	Sh. Jagdish	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
31	ID No. 18/2020	Smt. Rani Devi Verma	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
32	ID No. 58/2019	Sh. Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
33	ID No. 33/2022	Sh. Satender Sharma	N.D.M.C. & Anr.	
34	ID No. 63/2022	Sh.Vishesh Kumar	C.P.W.D.	
35	ID No.169/2022	Sh. Bablu	D.I.A.L.	
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & C	CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION	
36	ID No. 10/2009	Sh. Jagdish Prasad	Chief Post Master General	
37	ID No. 96/2019	Smt. Urmila Chauhan	J.N.U. & Anr.	
38	ID No. 49/2019	Sh. Suresh Rajak & 142 Ors.	C.P.W.D.	
39	ID No.129/2020	Smt. Nagina	E.D.M.C.	
40	ID No.131/2020	Smt. Sheela	E.D.M.C.	
41	ID No.227/2021	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Engineer India Ltd & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
42	ID No. 56/2008	Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui	Bombay Mercantile Co-Op. Bank	
43	ID No.172/2015	Sh. Giri Raj	Airport Authority of India	
44	ID No. 85/2016	Sh. Raj Kumar	Bank of Baroda.	
45	ID No. 34/2017	Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
46	ID No.231/2018	Sh. Rajiv & Ors.	Stephens College	
47	ID No.209/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship	
48	ID No.210/2019	Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship	
49	ID No.211/2019	Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship	
50	ID No. 32/2020	Sh. Deshraj Singh	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.	
51	ID No. 33/2020	Sh. Hukum Chand	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.	
52	ID No.119/2021	Smt. Manisha Thakur	Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.	
53	ID No.209/2018	Sh. Satish Chand	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
54	ID No.108/2014	Sh. Rajveer	Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.	

		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
55	ID. No. 12/2016	Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
56	LCA No. 42/2018	Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	